
Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Buyer (Importer)

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Weight Country of Origin

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the World Trade Center Denver ("WTCD") 
is accurate, true and complete.
-The Applicant undertakes to advise WTCD and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, 
accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
-In consideration for the WTCD’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless WTCD from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
WTCD in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

ORIGINAL

DWTC-COO-56536-67ab803c5d0ed
February 11, 2025

Prime Fitness - Olesia Jallad
Omar Al Mukhtar St
Gatemall 2nd Fl W
Qatar

Next Level Resource Partners, Inc
600 West Bayaud Avenue
 Denver
 CO
 USA

Air DALLAS FORT WORTH INT

Qatar HAMAD INTL AIRPORT

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Other bags made of man made fibers

H.S.Code: 4202.92.3031

0.82 China

Womens T-shirts or Similar garments knitted croche

t

H.S.Code: 6109.10.0042

0.82 China

Mens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats

H.S.Code: 6110.90.0011

0.82 China

Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat

H.S.Code: 6110.90.0027

0.82 China

Hat and other headgear

H.S.Code: 6504.00.9015

0.82 China

Stainless steel bottle of a capacity of less than 50 lit

H.S.Code: 7310.29.0000

0.82 China

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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FROM GENERAL
Tax ID:
Contact Name: Shipping Manager

Barry's
4955 Kalamath St.
Denver, CO 80221
US

Phone:

ShipmentID:
InvoiceNo:

Date:
PO No:

Terms of sale (Incoterm):
Reason for Export: Sale

SHIPPER

BBC - 68
1/29/2025 

856338746

888-404-7937

SOLD TOSHIP TO
Tax ID: Tax ID:

Olesia Jallad Olesia JalladContact Name: Contact Name: 

Phone: Phone: 5524814555248145

Prime Fitness
Omar Al Mukhtar St The Gatemall 2nd Fl W

Doha,  
QA

Prime Fitness
Omar Al Mukhtar St The Gatemall 2nd Fl W

Doha,   
QA

1
15
1
2
2
2
3
1
1
2
5

PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS

Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat
Stainless steel bottle of a capacity of less than 50 lit
Mens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats
Other bags made of man made fibers
Womens T-shirts or Similar garments  knitted croche
Womens T-shirts or Similar garments  knitted croche
Womens T-shirts or Similar garments  knitted croche
Womens T-shirts or Similar garments  knitted croche
Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat
Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat
Hat and other headgear

M603FA24-03
Other Bags

W426FA24-02
W426FA24-03
W427FA24-02
W427FA24-03
W601SP24-01
W621FA24-02

Hat

6110.90.0027
7310.29.0000
6110.90.0011

4202.92.3031
6109.10.0042
6109.10.0042
6109.10.0042
6109.10.0042
6110.90.0027
6110.90.0027
6504.00.9015

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

30.86
25.94
52.81
31.68
42.83
42.83
42.83
42.83
98.95
88.00

17.19

30.86
389.10
52.81
63.36
85.66
85.66
128.49
42.83
98.95
176.00
85.95

Units U/M Description of Goods Product Code Harmo Code C/O Unit Value Total Value

Additional Comments:
Declaration Statement:
I hereby certify that the information on this invoice is true 
and correct and the contents and value of this shipment is 
as stated above.

Invoice Line Total: 1,239.67
Discount / Rebate:
Freight:
Insurance:
Other:
Total Invioice Amount:
Total No. of Packages:
Total Weight:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,239.67
Currency:

29.0 lbs
USD2Shipper: Date:

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United 
States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion 
contrary to U.S. law prohibited. 

Commercial Invoice
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868098
1/29/2025

PO # : 8066

SHIP TO:

Prime Fitness

Omar Al Mukhtar St The Gatemall 2nd Fl W

Doha,   QAT

Shipped  B/O    SKU                          Description                                                                                               Unit Price                 Extended  Tx

Terms : Prepaid Shopify

Due Date : 01/29/25

Order # : 666033Customer #: 302089 Sales Consultant: Accounts, HouseVAT #:

Miami, FL 33127 USA

BILL TO:

Prime Fitness

PO Box 23918

Doha, QT  QAT

The Gatemall 2Nd Fl Westbay

Olesia Jallad

Page 1 of 1

Phone #: 97455566075

Invoice #

BARRY'S

Invoice

52.81TEN THOUSAND BLACK TACTICAL HOODED LS 
SHIRT, M BLACK

1 52.810 M603FA24-03 USD  

33.46BARRY'S FIT NIGHT DRIVER CROP TANK, XS 
NIGHT DIVER

0 0.002 W224SP20-01 USD  

This item is temporarily backordered.  We expect to be able to ship this item to you 
ASAP.  We apologize for any inconvenience.

42.83BARRY'S BONE LEGEND TANK, S BONE2 85.660 W426FA24-02 USD  

42.83BARRY'S BONE LEGEND TANK, M BONE2 85.660 W426FA24-03 USD  

42.83BARRY'S GARNET LEGEND TANK, S GARNET3 128.490 W427FA24-02 USD  

42.83BARRY'S GARNET LEGEND TANK, M GARNET1 42.830 W427FA24-03 USD  

98.95LULULEMON LIGHT VAPOR LICENSE TO TRAIN 
LIGHTWEIGHT JACKET, 4 LIGHT VAPOR

1 98.950 W601SP24-01 USD  

30.86BARRY'S IRIDESCENT RAGLAN PULLOVER, M 
CAMEL

1 30.860 W606W20-03 USD  

88.00BARRY'S GARNET DIAGONAL HOODIE, S 
GARNET

2 176.000 W621FA24-02 USD  

31.68BARRY'S SADDLE/BLACK ESSENTIAL GYM 
TOTE, O/S SADDLE/BLACK

2 63.360 X007SP24 USD  

25.94ICE SHAKER WHITE RLR 26OZ SPORT BOTTLE, 
O/S WHITE

15 389.100 X011SP24 USD  

17.19BARRY'S BEIGE SUEDE CHEVRON HAT, O/S 
NUDE

5 85.950 X015SP24 USD  

Sub Total: 1,239.67

Invoice Total: 1,239.67

USD

USD

(66.92)USD

(1,306.59)Credit Applied:

Invoice Balance:

______________________________________________

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

Picked By: Packed By:Checked By:

Please call concerning problems with shipments within 72 hours of receipt of goods.
A charge of $25 will be assessed for all returned checks / ACH items.  A 5% penalty will be assessed for all unpaid invoices over 90 days past due.

Returns are generally not accepted.  A 25% restocking fee may be charged on permitted returns.
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868098
1/29/2025

PO # : 8066

SHIP TO:

Prime Fitness

Omar Al Mukhtar St The Gatemall 2nd Fl W

Doha,   QAT

Shipped  B/O    SKU                                  Description

Order # 666033

Customer #: 302089

Packing Slip

Miami, FL 33127 USA

BARRY'S

Olesia Jallad

Page 1 of 1

Invoice #

TEN THOUSAND BLACK TACTICAL HOODED LS SHIRT, M BLACK1 0 M603FA24-03

BARRY'S FIT NIGHT DRIVER CROP TANK, XS NIGHT DIVER0 2

This item is temporarily backordered.  We expect to be able to ship this item to you 
ASAP.  We apologize for any inconvenience.

W224SP20-01

BARRY'S BONE LEGEND TANK, S BONE2 0 W426FA24-02

BARRY'S BONE LEGEND TANK, M BONE2 0 W426FA24-03

BARRY'S GARNET LEGEND TANK, S GARNET3 0 W427FA24-02

BARRY'S GARNET LEGEND TANK, M GARNET1 0 W427FA24-03

LULULEMON LIGHT VAPOR LICENSE TO TRAIN LIGHTWEIGHT JACKET, 4 LIGHT VAPOR1 0 W601SP24-01

BARRY'S IRIDESCENT RAGLAN PULLOVER, M CAMEL1 0 W606W20-03

BARRY'S GARNET DIAGONAL HOODIE, S GARNET2 0 W621FA24-02

BARRY'S SADDLE/BLACK ESSENTIAL GYM TOTE, O/S SADDLE/BLACK2 0 X007SP24

ICE SHAKER WHITE RLR 26OZ SPORT BOTTLE, O/S WHITE15 0 X011SP24

BARRY'S BEIGE SUEDE CHEVRON HAT, O/S NUDE5 0 X015SP24

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

Picked By: Packed By:Checked By:
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