

## CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO | Certificate Number: DWTC-COO-56536-67ab803c5dDed VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: February 11, 2025

Transport Type Port of Loading Seller (Exporter) Air DALLAS FORT WORTH INT Next Level Resource Partners, Inc 600 West Bayaud Avenue **Destination Country Destination Port** Denver Qatar HAMAD INTL AIRPORT CO USA **Export Date** Exporting Carrier \*\*\*\*\*\* Consignee Prime Fitness - Olesia Jallad Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB Omar Al Mukhtar St Gatemall 2nd FI W Qatar Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent Remarks



<b>Description</b> (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin	
Other bags made of man made fibers	0.82	China	
H.S.Code: 4202.92.3031			
Vomens T-shirts or Similar garments knitted croche	0.82	China	
H.S.Code: 6109.10.0042			
Mens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats	0.82	China	
H.S.Code: 6110.90.0011			
Vomens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat	0.82	China	
H.S.Code: 6110.90.0027			
Hat and other headgear	0.82	China	
H.S.Code: 6504.00.9015			
Stainless steel bottle of a capacity of less than 50 lit	0.82	China	
H.S.Code: 7310.29.0000	N WAR AND		
end of products			

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Buyer (Importer)



accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the WTCD's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless WTCD from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify WTCD in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

The Applicant is authorized give the undertakings set out herein.

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin

applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the World Trade Center Denver ("WTCD") is accurate, true and complete.

The Applicant undertakes to advise WTCD and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

# DWTC-C00-56536-67ab803c5d0ed/February 11, 2025

## **Commercial Invoice**

FROM GENERAL

Tax ID: ShipmentID: 856338746

Contact Name: Shipping Manager InvoiceNo:

Barry's

4955 Kalamath St. Date: 1/29/2025 Denver, CO 80221 PO No: BBC - 68

US

Terms of sale (Incoterm): SHIPPER

Phone: 888-404-7937 Reason for Export: Sale

SHIP TO SOLD TO

Tax ID: Tax ID:

Contact Name: Olesia Jallad Contact Name: Olesia Jallad

Prime Fitness Prime Fitness

Omar Al Mukhtar St The Gatemall 2nd Fl W Omar Al Mukhtar St The Gatemall 2nd Fl W

Doha, QA QA

Phone: 55248145 Phone: 55248145

Units	∐/M	Description of Goods	Product Code	Harmo Code	C/O	Unit Value	Total Value
1	PCS	Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat		6110.90.0027	CN	30.86	30.86
15	PCS	Stainless steel bottle of a capacity of less than 50 lit		7310.29.0000	CN	25.94	389.10
1	PCS	Mens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats	M603FA24-03	6110.90.0011	CN	52.81	52.81
2	PCS	Other bags made of man made fibers	Other Bags	4202.92.3031	CN	31.68	63.36
2	PCS	Womens T-shirts or Similar garments knitted croche	W426FA24-02	6109.10.0042	CN	42.83	85.66
2	PCS	Womens T-shirts or Similar garments knitted croche	W426FA24-03	6109.10.0042	CN	42.83	85.66
3	PCS	Womens T-shirts or Similar garments knitted croche	W427FA24-02	6109.10.0042	CN	42.83	128.49
1	PCS	Womens T-shirts or Similar garments knitted croche	W427FA24-03	6109.10.0042	CN	42.83	42.83
1	PCS	Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat	W601SP24-01	6110.90.0027	CN	98.95	98.95
2	PCS	Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat	W621FA24-02	6110.90.0027	CN	88.00	176.00
5	PCS	Hat and other headgear	Hat	6504.00.9015	CN	17.19	85.95

Additional Comments:

Declaration Statement:
I hereby certify that the information on this invoice is true
and correct and the contents and value of this shipment is
as stated above.
Insurance:

Shipper: Date:

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law prohibited.

 Invoice Line Total:
 1,239.67

 Discount / Rebate:
 0.00

 Freight:
 0.00

 Insurance:
 0.00

 Other:
 0.00

 Total Invioice Amount:
 1,239.67

 Total No. of Packages:
 2 Currency:
 USD

 Total Weight:
 29.0 lbs





(66.92)



The Gatemall 2Nd Fl Westbay

**BARRY'S** 

Invoice # 868098 Page 1 of 1 1/29/2025

Miami, FL 33127 USA

Terms: Prepaid Shopify

Due Date: 01/29/25

PO#: 8066

### SHIP TO:

Prime Fitness Olesia Jallad Omar Al Mukhtar St The Gatemall 2nd Fl W

Phone #: 97455566075

Doha, QAT

Prime Fitness

PO Box 23918

Doha, QT QAT

Custor	mer #:	302089 <b>VA</b>	T#: Sales Consultant: Accounts, Ho	use	Order #: 666033
Shipped	B/O	SKU	Description	Unit Price	Extended To
1	0	M603FA24-03	TEN THOUSAND BLACK TACTICAL HOODED LS SHIRT, M BLACK	52.81	USD 52.81
0	2	W224SP20-01	BARRY'S FIT NIGHT DRIVER CROP TANK, XS NIGHT DIVER	33.46	USD 0.00
			porarily backordered. We expect to be able to ship this item ogize for any inconvenience.	to you	
2	0	W426FA24-02	BARRY'S BONE LEGEND TANK, S BONE	42.83	USD 85.66
2	0	W426FA24-03	BARRY'S BONE LEGEND TANK, M BONE	42.83	USD 85.66
3	0	W427FA24-02	BARRY'S GARNET LEGEND TANK, S GARNET	42.83	USD 128.49
1	0	W427FA24-03	BARRY'S GARNET LEGEND TANK, M GARNET	42.83	USD 42.83
1	0	W601SP24-01	LULULEMON LIGHT VAPOR LICENSE TO TRAIN LIGHTWEIGHT JACKET, 4 LIGHT VAPOR	98.95	USD 98.95
1	0	W606W20-03	BARRY'S IRIDESCENT RAGLAN PULLOVER, M CAMEL	30.86	USD 30.86
2	0	W621FA24-02	BARRY'S GARNET DIAGONAL HOODIE, S GARNET	88.00	USD 176.00
2	0	X007SP24	BARRY'S SADDLE/BLACK ESSENTIAL GYM TOTE, O/S SADDLE/BLACK	31.68	USD 63.36
15	0	X011SP24	ICE SHAKER WHITE RLR 26OZ SPORT BOTTLE, O/S WHITE	25.94	USD 389.10
5	0	X015SP24	BARRY'S BEIGE SUEDE CHEVRON HAT, O/S NUDE	17.19	USD 85.95
				Sub Total: US	D 1,239.67
				Invoice Total: USD	1,239.67
				Credit Applied:	(1,306.59

Picked By:	Checked By:	Packed By:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·

Invoice Balance:

USD



## DWTC-C00-56536-67ab803c5d0ed/February 11, ;

## **Packing Slip**

SHIP TO:

Omar Al Mukhtar St The Gatemall 2nd Fl W

**BARRY'S** 

Miami, FL 33127 USA

**PO#**: 8066

Invoice #

1/29/2025

Order # 666033

**868098** Page 1 of 1

Doha, QAT

Prime Fitness Olesia Jallad

Customer #: 302089

Ou.	Storrior	<b>#.</b> 002000	
Shipped	B/O	SKU	Description
1	0	M603FA24-03	TEN THOUSAND BLACK TACTICAL HOODED LS SHIRT, M BLACK
'	•		
0	2	W224SP20-01	BARRY'S FIT NIGHT DRIVER CROP TANK, XS NIGHT DIVER
			This item is temporarily backordered. We expect to be able to ship this item to you ASAP. We apologize for any inconvenience.
2	0	W426FA24-02	BARRY'S BONE LEGEND TANK, S BONE
2	0	W426FA24-03	BARRY'S BONE LEGEND TANK, M BONE
3	0	W427FA24-02	BARRY'S GARNET LEGEND TANK, S GARNET
1	0	W427FA24-03	BARRY'S GARNET LEGEND TANK, M GARNET
1	0	W601SP24-01	LULULEMON LIGHT VAPOR LICENSE TO TRAIN LIGHTWEIGHT JACKET, 4 LIGHT VAPOR
1	0	W606W20-03	BARRY'S IRIDESCENT RAGLAN PULLOVER, M CAMEL
2	0	W621FA24-02	BARRY'S GARNET DIAGONAL HOODIE, S GARNET
2	0	X007SP24	BARRY'S SADDLE/BLACK ESSENTIAL GYM TOTE, O/S SADDLE/BLACK
15	0	X011SP24	ICE SHAKER WHITE RLR 260Z SPORT BOTTLE, O/S WHITE
5	0	X015SP24	BARRY'S BEIGE SUEDE CHEVRON HAT, O/S NUDE



Checked By:

Packed By:

THANK YOU FOR COP BUSINES